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Arugula

Asian greens
Chard

Lettuce
Mesclun
Mustard greens

Peas and beans
Turnip

Potato
Scallions
Spinach
raspberry

blackberry

blueberry
Cassis

kiwi
persimmon
Citrus junos
pomegranate

Myrica rubra
Ficus carica

Akebia quinata
mint

B&TE (FRE/R) F/kg
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1914

236
2100
574

1611
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